RT Series high-capacity
rooftop mounting solutions
 · Ballasted and non-ballasted models
 · Rated for up to five antennas
 · 7.5 ft, 10.5 ft, 12.5 ft, and 14.5 ft face options
 · Dual and single frame designs
 · Rated to AT&T and TIA-5053 standards
 · Mechanically adjusts to varying roof pitches

Penetrating roof frames–RT-SF Series
RT Series high-capacity rooftop mounting solutions 2
RT Series ordering information
The RT Series mounts are available in both penetrating and non-penetrating frame designs. Multiple face-size and pipe-count
options are offered as a single part number for simplified ordering.
Description Pipes included Part number
7.5 ft face
(2) 2-7/8 in OD x 96 in RT-SF7-2-96
(2) 2-7/8 in OD x 126 in RT-SF7-2-126
(3) 2-7/8 in OD x 126 in RT-SF7-3-96
(3) 2-7/8 in OD x 96 in RT-SF7-3-126
10.5 ft face
(3) 2-7/8 in OD x 96 in RT-SF10-3-96
(3) 2-7/8 in OD x 126 in RT-SF10-3-126
(4) 2-7/8 in OD x 96 in RT-SF10-4-96
(4) 2-7/8 in OD x 126 in RT-SF10-4-126
12.5 ft face
(3) 2-7/8 in OD x 96 in RT-SF12-3-96
(3) 2-7/8 in OD x 126 in RT-SF12-3-126
(4) 2-7/8 in OD x 96 in RT-SF12-4-96
(4) 2-7/8 in OD x 126 in RT-SF12-4-126
Description Pipes included Part number
12.5 ft face—
dual frame
(3) 2-7/8 in OD x 96 in RT-DSF12-3-96
(3) 2-7/8 in OD x 126 in RT-DSF12-3-126
(4) 2-7/8 in OD x 96 in RT-DSF12-4-96
(4) 2-7/8 in OD x 126 in RT-DSF12-4-126
14.5 ft face—
dual frame
(3) 2-7/8 in OD x 96 in RT-DSF14-3-96
(3) 2-7/8 in OD x 126 in RT-DSF14-3-126
(4) 2-7/8 in OD x 96 in RT-DSF14-4-96
(4) 2-7/8 in OD x 126 in RT-DSF14-4-126
Penetrating rooftop pipe frames–RT-SF Series
Dual penetrating rooftop pipe frames–RT-DSF Series
Penetrating Roof Frames–RT-SF Series
Dual penetrating roof frames–RT-DSF Series
RT Series high-capacity rooftop mounting solutions 3
Description Pipes included Part number
7.5 ft face with
ballast tray
(2) 2-7/8 in OD x 96 in RT-NF7-2-96
(2) 2-7/8 in OD x 126 in RT-NF7-2-126
(3) 2-7/8 in OD x 96 in RT-NF7-3-96
(3) 2-7/8 in OD x 126 in RT-NF7-3-126
10.5 ft face with
ballast tray
(3) 2-7/8 in OD x 96 in RT-NF10-3-96
(3) 2-7/8 in OD x 126 in RT-NF10-3-126
(4) 2-7/8 in OD x 96 in RT-NF10-4-96
(4) 2-7/8 in OD x 126 in RT-NF10-4-126
12.5 ft face with
ballast tray
(3) 2-7/8 in OD x 96 in RT-NF12-3-96
(3) 2-7/8 in OD x 126 in RT-NF12-3-126
(4) 2-7/8 in OD x 96 in RT-NF12-4-96
(4) 2-7/8 in OD x 126 in RT-NF12-4-126
Description Pipes included Part number
12.5 ft face—
dual frame and
ballast tray
(3) 2-7/8 in OD x 96 in RT-DF12-3-96
(3) 2-7/8 in OD x 126 in RT-DF12-3-126
(4) 2-7/8 in OD x 96 in RT-DF12-4-96
(4) 2-7/8 in OD x 126 in RT-DF12-4-126
14.5 ft face—
dual frame and
ballast tray
(3) 2-7/8 in OD x 96 in RT-DF14-3-96
(3) 2-7/8 in OD x 126 in RT-DF14-3-126
(4) 2-7/8 in OD x 96 in RT-DF14-4-96
(4) 2-7/8 in OD x 126 in RT-DF14-4-126